
Time Table for M.Sc.-I Lectures (IDOL) 

M.Sc. (Mathematics) - Part I  

PCP Centre: Birla College, Kalyan  

 

 

Schedule for February 2018 

 

 

Venue: Room No. NR-1  

Birla College, Kalyan 

Date  Day  Time Paper and Topic Faculty 

02.02.2018 Friday 06.00 PM -08.00 PM Paper- V Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

03.02.2018 Saturday 06.00 PM -08.00 PM Paper- V Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

04.02.2018 Sunday 08.00 AM- 10.00 AM Paper- II Ms. Briji Jacob 

04.02.2018 Sunday 10.30 AM- 12.30 AM Paper- V Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

09.02.2018 Friday 06.00 PM -08.00 PM Paper- I Mr. Krishna Ghode 

10.02.2018 Saturday 06.00 PM -08.00 PM Paper-III Ms. Swapnali Patil 

11.02.2018 Sunday 08.00 AM- 10.00 AM Paper- II Ms. Briji Jacob 

11.02.2018 Sunday 10.30 AM- 12.30 AM Paper- I Mr. Krishna Ghode 

16.02.2018 Friday 06.00 PM -08.00 PM Paper- V Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

17.02.2018 Saturday 06.00 PM -08.00 PM Paper-III Ms. Swapnali Patil 

18.02.2018 Sunday 08.00 AM- 10.00 AM Paper- II Ms. Briji Jacob 

18.02.2018 Sunday 10.30 AM- 12.30 AM Paper-III Ms. Swapnali Patil 

23.02.2018 Friday 06.00 PM -08.00 PM Paper- I Mr. Krishna Ghode 

24.02.2018 Saturday 06.00 PM -08.00 PM Paper-III Ms. Swapnali Patil 

25.02.2018 Sunday 08.00 AM- 10.00 AM Paper- II Ms. Briji Jacob 

25.02.2018 Sunday 10.30 AM- 12.30 AM Paper- I Mr. Krishna Ghode 


